
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nekvalifikovaní
DNS

No.
168

55
53

992
70
61

183
68
56
74
48
71
83
86

8
90
81
52
51

4
59
63
67
60

159

66

Name
James MURRAY
Manfredo ROSSI Di MONTELERA
Philipp BUHOFER
Pierre TONETTI
John FYDA
Andrew BEAUMONT
Martin WALFORD
Bruno WEIBEL
Joao PAULO CAMPOS COSTA
Iain ROWLEY
John DELANE
James HICKS
Jonathan FYDA

Caroline ABBOU ROSSI Di MONTELERA
Alex MORTON
Angelo DELEA
Steve FUTTER
Kim SHEARN
Larry KINCH
Floris-jan HEKKER
Lars-goran SJOBERG
Daniele SALODINI
David BIRELL
Nicholas DAUNT
James TIMMS

Colin NURSEY

Nat.
GB
I
CH
I
Ecosse
GB
GB
CH
P
GB
USA
GB
Ecosse
F
GB
CH
GB
AUS
C
NL
S
I
GB
AUS
GB

GB

Car
Lola  Mk 5A 1100/1963
Lotus 22 1100/1963
Lola Mk5A 1097/1963
Brabham BT6 1100/1963
Brabham  BT6 1100/1963
Lotus 22 1100/1961
Lotus 22 1098/1962
Lotus 20 1070/1961
Lola MK 5 1098/1962
Lola  Mk 5A 1100/1962
Lotus 18 1098/1960
Caravelle  Mk III 1098/1960
U2  Mk3 1098/1963
Brabham BT6 1100/1963
Condor SII 1098/1960
Brabham F3 BT16/65 997/1965
Lotus 20 1098/1961
Penny Ford F3  998/1964
Gemini MK2 1098/1960
Rayberg FJ 1100/1959
Cooper T59 1100/1962
Taraschi FJ 1098/1960
Lotus 20 998/1961
Taraschi FJ 1089/1960
Cooper T59 1074/1962

Taraschi FJ 1100/1959

Best
1:51.250
1:51.628
1:52.442
1:52.903
1:53.279
1:53.967
1:54.124
1:54.171
1:54.521
1:56.280
1:57.444
1:58.501
2:00.160
2:01.831
2:02.070
2:05.826
2:07.579
2:07.582
2:07.814
2:13.024
2:14.041
2:16.802
2:22.624
2:35.222

In
8
5
8
7
8
1
9
6
7
7
8
7
7
7
8
7
7
2
2
4
9
2
1
5
0

0

Diff

0.378
1.192
1.653
2.029
2.717
2.874
2.921
3.271
5.030
6.194
7.251
8.910

10.581
10.820
14.576
16.329
16.332
16.564
21.774
22.791
25.552
31.374
43.972

Km/h
136,298
135,837
134,854
134,303
133,857
133,049
132,866
132,811
132,405
130,402
129,110
127,958
126,192
124,461
124,217
120,509
118,853
118,851
118,635
113,988
113,124
110,840
106,316
97,687

-

-

Lps
11
8

11
8
9
9

11
7
9
8

10
11
9

13
10
11
10
5
8
9
9
4
8

10

Class
Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.D2

Lur.E1

Lur.E1

Lur.D2

Lur.D2

Lur.D2

Lur.E1

Lur.B2

Lur.H

Lur.D2

Lur.H

Lur.B2

Lur.B2

Lur.E1

Lur.A

Lur.D1

Lur.A

Lur.E2

Lur.A

Sorted on Best Lap time

VytištČno: 12.5.2017 15:47:08

Hlavní asomČĜΚ/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io
ěeditel závodu / Clerk of the Course: Michal MAREK (CZ)
S.komisaĜi / Stewards: M.G.PETERKIN (GBR) / J.BARTH (GER) / S.MINÁěÍK (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2017
FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Car

Qualifying

Trénink (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:15:03

Most 4,212 Km

12.5.2017 15:15


